passed for oavment of Rs.(in figuresl/{Ruoees in wordsl : 17600001 (Seventeen Lakhs Sixty Thousand Rupee(s)
Only)

':il,[:.J}::'-i"i. ;
DDO Maker DDO Checker Cheque Drawing D.D.o

For use in Pay and Account Office

passed for pavment of Rs.(in figuresl/-(Ruoees in wordsl : 1760000/- (Seventeen Lakhs Sixty Thousand Rupee(s)
OnlY)

Objected to Rs.

Reason of Objection.....

Jr./sr. Accountant A.A.O Pay and Accounts Officer

DCA/CA/CCA

F. No. I l02l/02l2022-S
Govemment of India

Ministry of Tribal Affairs
(Scholarship Division)

To,
The Pay & Accounts Officer,
Ministry of Tribal Affairs,

[...]

a) Certified that the unspent balance of {0/- from the grant sanctioned during the previous

years has been adjusted in this year's grant.

b) Unspent balance from this grant will be adjusted from the subsequent grant.

3. The Drawing & Disbursing Officer of this Ministry is authorized to draw an amount of
Rs.1760000/-(Rupees Seventeen lakh Sixty Thousand Only) for disbursement to the grantee

institution through Electronic transfer directly to Indian Institute of Information Technology
Bhopal in their Bank Account No. 37096705722 in State Bank of India, Branch at MANIT-
Bhopal 462053 and IFSC Code SBIN0001608.